8:45-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:15

9:15-9:40

9:40-9:50

9:50-10:05

10:05-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:40-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:45-1:00

1:00-2:45

3:15

Monday

REGISTER/STOTD
DOUGH DISCO

ART
(25 minutes)

SNACK

STORYTIME

COMPUTING/PSHE
(25 minutes)

INDEPENDENT CHOOSING
TIME
(60 minutes)

Afternoon Registration

RE

INDEPENDENT LEARNING
TIME

Reception Timetable — Autumn Term

Tuesday

REGISTER
LIBRARY

PHONICS
(25 minutes)

SNACK

STORYTIME

MATHS
(25 minutes)

INDEPENDENT CHOOSING
TIME
(60 minutes)

Afternoon Registration
FOREST SCHOOL

MUSIC

Wednesday

Children Arrive — Peg Emotions

REGISTER/STOTD
DOUGH DISCO

PHONICS
(25 minutes)

SNACK

STORYTIME

MATHS
(25 minutes)

INDEPENDENT CHOOSING
TIME
(60 minutes)

LUNCH IN CLASSROOMS

PLAYTIME

Afternoon Registration

UNDERSTANDING THE
WORLD

Children Go Home!

Thursday

REGISTER/STOTD
DOUGH DISCO

PHONICS
(25 minutes)

SNACK

STORYTIME

MATHS
(25 minutes)

INDEPENDENT CHOOSING
TIME
(60 minutes)

Afternoon Registration

PE/BIKES

North Wootton

Academy

Friday

REGISTER
Assembly 9:10am

PHONICS
(25 minutes)

SNACK

STORYTIME

MATHS
(25 minutes)

INDEPENDENT CHOOSING
TIME
(60 minutes)

Afternoon Registration

UNDERSTANDING THE
WORLD



