

Reception Timetable – Autumn Term

					,
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:00	Children Arrive – Peg Emotions				
9:00-9:10	REGISTER/STOTD	REGISTER	REGISTER/STOTD	REGISTER/STOTD	REGISTER
9:10-9:15	DOUGH DISCO	LIBRARY	DOUGH DISCO	DOUGH DISCO	Assembly 9:10am
9:15-9:40	ART (25 minutes)	PHONICS (25 minutes)	PHONICS (25 minutes)	PHONICS (25 minutes)	PHONICS (25 minutes)
9:40-9:50	SNACK	SNACK	SNACK	SNACK	SNACK
9:50-10:05	STORYTIME	STORYTIME	STORYTIME	STORYTIME	STORYTIME
10:05-10:30	COMPUTING/PSHE (25 minutes)	MATHS (25 minutes)	MATHS (25 minutes)	MATHS (25 minutes)	MATHS (25 minutes)
10:30-11:30	INDEPENDENT CHOOSING TIME (60 minutes)	INDEPENDENT CHOOSING TIME (60 minutes)			
11:40-12:10	LUNCH IN CLASSROOMS				
12:10-12:40	PLAYTIME				
12:45-1:00	Afternoon Registration				
1:00-2:45	RE	FOREST SCHOOL	UNDERSTANDING THE WORLD	PE/BIKES	UNDERSTANDING THE WORLD
	INDEPENDENT LEARNING TIME	MUSIC			
3:15	Children Go Home!				